FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

CADET CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 13 tot 15 Augustus 2021

Race 4

- SENIORES MEN

Skater

SUTTELS JASON
PEDICONE DOUCELIN
LHOMME BASTIEN
AERTS VICTOR
JOUETTE JIMMY

DIAS MARTYN
IMENEZ ALEXIS
RIJHNEN FELIX
DIJKSTRA RUURD
MORIN HUGO
BARISON MATTEO
DESCHAMPS GERMAIN
DEN HEIJER TOM
BELLOIR MARTIN
MARTINS MANUEL
MORRIS SAMUEL
LIPPENS BRECHT
SIVILIER YVAN
BUCHS CHARLY
HECHT TOBIAS
FIGUEIREDO PEDRO
ACOSTA CAMILO
MENDE JAN MARTIN
PUCKLITZSCH RON
MENDES RODRIGO
FANTATO LEONARDO
SCHIPPER KAY
MEIJER BAS

MEDARD INDRA
MIDDELKOOP MARC
LINDENSKOV OLIVER
KANIA MATEUSZ
DRORY ITAY

VAN DER ENT JARNO
KANIA MAREK
GALAR IVAN
KROMOSER CHRISTIAN
RUYSSCHAERT RALF
FOURNIER NICOLAS

Printed on 14/08/2021 at 18:14

Number
374
137
136
395
394
378
382
373
392
381
366
385
386
356
379
351
396
380
384
195
353
390
372
194
354
371
388
375
397
362
360
146
391
363
145
269
370
358
364

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

POWERSLIDE/MATTER RACING
ROLLERBLADE WORLD TEAM
ROLLERBLADE WORLD TEAM
VALENCE ROLLER SPORTS
UNKNOWN

ROLLER LAGOS C.P.
ROLLER SUD GOELO
POWERSLIDE INTERNATIONAL TEAM
TEAM SKY INFLATABLES
ROLLER SPORTS SAINT-PIERRAIS
LGO

ROLLERBLADE FRANCE
SC GOUDA

EASY ROLLER SAINT MALO
ROLLER LAGOS C.P.
ASCO SKATING CONCOREZZO
ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE
ROLLER SKATING CLUB LOURY
ROLLERBLADE FRANCE
NATIONAL TEAM GERMANY
CLUB SPORT MARITIMO
TEAM ARENA GEISINGEN
POWERSLIDE INTERNATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM GERMANY
CLUB SPORT MARITIMO
PATTINAGGIO ALTE CECCATO
SKATEBOULEVARD
RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING
ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE
KNSB TALENT TEAM MIDDEN-OOST
INLINE TEAM DENMARK
POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
TEAM ISRAEL

KNSB TALENT TEAM ZUIDWEST
POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
DOUBLEFF - LXT - CITYRUN
OISC-BURGENLAND
INLINE TEAM BRUGSE SKEELERCLUB
LES FOUS DE LA ROULETTE

8000

In line
40

Race 4
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Zwaantjes Roller Club
Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team

Time_4
00:12:05.551
00:12:05.795
00:12:06.376
00:12:07.137
00:12:07.284
00:12:07.375
00:12:07.500
00:12:07.541
00:12:07.852
00:12:07.914
00:12:08.062
00:12:08.016
00:12:08.264
00:12:08.344
00:12:08.743
00:12:09.541
00:12:09.611
00:12:10.393
00:12:10.701
00:12:12.994
00:12:13.416
00:12:13.563
00:12:14.205
00:12:15.864
00:12:18.045
00:12:20.144
00:12:23.246
00:12:26.072
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

Remarks-Sanctions_4

Did not start
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

CADET CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 13 tot 15 Augustus 2021

Race 4

- SENIORES MEN

Skater

GHAZALI GIBRAN
GOBBATO ANDREA
HELD-ENGELBRECHT ANDRE
HEREDIA RAFAEL
JOHANSEN NIKOLAI BJOGRKLUND
KWANT REMON
NIJENHUIS GLENN
OLDENBURGER RUBEN
PEDERSEN MAX
PEULA CABELLO PATXI
SCHIPPER RICK
SCHOUTEN TEUN

Number
367
352
393
368
359
355
389
387
361
369
376
377

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

LONDONSKATERS SPEED TEAM
AZZURRA PATTINAGGIO CORSA TREBASELEGHE
TSSC ERFURT E.V.
MARIANISTAS VITORIA-GASTEIZ
INLINE TEAM DENMARK
DOUBLEFF - LXT - CITYRUN
SKEELERCLUB OOST VELUWE
SEEIQ

INLINE TEAM DENMARK
MARIANISTAS VITORIA-GASTEIZ
RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING

REGIO SELECTIE MIDDEN NEDERLAND

8000
In line
40
Race 4
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time_4
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

Remarks-Sanctions_4

Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start
Did not start

Printed on 14/08/2021 at 18:14

Zwaantjes Roller Club

Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team
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